2017 Calendar of Events
CNY (Syracuse) EWGA

—_—

‘EWGA

CENTRAL NEW YORK CHAPTER

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

22

12
15
19

13-20
15
22

Get out & Get together
Get out & Get together

PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix
Get out & Get together
PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix
Get out & Get together

Par's Get Together - Get your fix
Par's Get Together - Get your fix
Spring Kick Off

Bid on Syracuse Auction

PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix
League Registration Opens

PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix

24-27 TeeituptoTuneitup!

29

12
19
20
26
29

13
24
25-27

3-4

24-25

17-23

12
15-21

16-17

6-7
27-28

PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix

April Kick Off

PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix

PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix

PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix

League Orientation and Networking Night
PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix
Education, Rules and Etiquette

Leagues Start

Golf Clinic & 9 holes of golf

2017 EWGA PA Woman's Open Power Clinic
2017 EWGA PA Woman's Open Pro-am

Member Guest Event
Cleveland Chapter Invitational

Member Guest Event

Member Guest Event

Chapter Championship

Chapter Championship - Rain Date
Symetra Tournament

Annual Thruway Challenge (hosted by Rochester)
EWGA NORE Championship
Solheim Cup

End of Season Event

EWGA Cup (Match Play), Northeast Regional
EWGA Cup (Match Play), Great Lakes Regional
Fall Outing

EWGA Championship Finals
EWA Cup Finals
Champions Cup

Fall Get Together

Par's Indoor Golf

Chapter Holiday Party (Members & Guests)
Par's Indoor Golf

SU Women's Basketball Game
SU Women's Basketball Game

Wednesday's @ 6:00
SU Women's Basketball Game
Wednesday's @ 6:00
SU Women's Basketball Game

Wednesdays @ 6:00
Wednesdays @ 6:00
Traditions at the Links

Wednesday's @ 6:00

Wednesday's @ 6:00
EWGA Bermuda On-Course Event
Wednesday's @ 6:00

TBA

Wednesday's @ 6:00
Wednesday's @ 6:00
Wednesday's @ 6:00
Trappers @ 5:30
Wednesday's @ 6:00
Bellvue Country Club

Sandstone Hollow @ Turning Stone Casino
Valley Country Club Sugarloaf, PA
Valley Country Club Sugarloaf, PA

Cavalry Club

Chautauqua Golf Club, Chautauqua New York
18-round at each Conklin Players Club and En-joie Golf Club
Binghamton NY

TBA

Oneida Community Golf Course
Oneida Community Golf Course
Brook-Lea CC Rochester NY

Tentative
Victor Hills Golf Club, Victor, NY
Des Moines, lowa

TBA

Cherry Creek Golf Links (Woods), Riverhead, NY
Seven Springs/Hidden Valley Golf Courses, PA
Weather permitting !

Hot Springs Village - Grenada, Hot Springs, Arkansas
LPGA International (Jones & Hills Courses), Daytona Beach, Fla
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA

Reference our web site, www.cnyewga.com for registration forms, start times and updates.
All Events are exclusively for EWGA members unless otherwise indicated.
National Association website: www.ewga.com

Updated as of April 6, 2017




