## 2017 Calendar of Events





January	8	Get out & Get together	SU Women's Basketball Game
	22	Get out & Get together	SU Women's Basketball Game
Fobruary.		DAR's Cat Tagathar Cat your Fiv	Wodnosday's @ 6:00
February	8	PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix	Wednesday's @ 6:00
	12	Get out & Get together	SU Women's Basketball Game
	15	PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix	Wednesday's @ 6:00
	19	Get out & Get together	SU Women's Basketball Game
N 4 = + = h		David Cat Tarathan Cat	Wadaaadaya @ 6:00
March	1	Par's Get Together - Get your fix	Wednesdays @ 6:00
	8	Par's Get Together - Get your fix	Wednesdays @ 6:00
	9	Spring Kick Off	Traditions at the Links
	13-20	Bid on Syracuse Auction	
	15	PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix	Wednesday's @ 6:00
	22	League Registration Opens	,
			Wadnesday's @ 6:00
		PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix	Wednesday's @ 6:00
	24 - 27	Tee it up to Tune it up!	EWGA Bermuda On-Course Event
	29	PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix	Wednesday's @ 6:00
April		April Kick Off	TBA
April	_	April Kick Off	
	5	PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix	Wednesday's @ 6:00
	12	PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix	Wednesday's @ 6:00
	19	PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix	Wednesday's @ 6:00
	20	League Orientation and Networking Night	Trappers @ 5:30
	26	PAR's Get Together - Get your Fix	Wednesday's @ 6:00
	29	,	•
	29	Education, Rules and Etiquette	Bellvue Country Club
May	1	Leagues Start	
	13	Golf Clinic & 9 holes of golf	Sandstone Hollow @ Turning Stone Casino
	24	2017 EWGA PA Woman's Open Power Clinic	Valley Country Club Sugarloaf, PA
	25-27	2017 EWGA PA Woman's Open Pro-am	Valley Country Club Sugarloaf, PA
June	2	Member Guest Event	Cavalry Club
	3-4	Cleveland Chapter Invitational	Chautauqua Golf Club, Chautauqua New York
			18-round at each Conklin Players Club and En-joie Golf Club
	24-25	Member Guest Event	Binghamton NY
			3
to be		Manufact Count Front	TDA
July		Member Guest Event	TBA
	8	Chapter Championship	Oneida Community Golf Course
	9	Chapter Championship - Rain Date	Oneida Community Golf Course
	17-23	Symetra Tournament	Brook-Lea CC Rochester NY
August	5	Annual Thruway Challenge (hosted by Rochester)	Tentative
August			
	12	EWGA NORE Championship	Victor Hills Golf Club, Victor, NY
	15-21	Solheim Cup	Des Moines, Iowa
September		End of Season Event	TBA
эергеніве.	16 17		Cherry Creek Golf Links (Woods), Riverhead, NY
	10-17	EWGA Cup (Match Play), Northeast Regional	
		EWGA Cup (Match Play), Great Lakes Regional	Seven Springs/Hidden Valley Golf Courses, PA
		Fall Outing	Weather permitting!
October	6-7	EWGA Championship Finals	Hot Springs Village - Grenada, Hot Springs, Arkansas
		EWA Cup Finals	LPGA International (Jones & Hills Courses), Daytona Beach, Fla
	21-20		
I		Champions Cup	TBA
November		Fall Get Together	TBA
		Par's Indoor Golf	TBA
Dosombe		Chanter Heliday Party (Members 9, County)	TDA
December		Chapter Holiday Party (Members & Guests)	TBA
		Par's Indoor Golf	TBA
1			
		Defended and alternation	

Reference our web site, www.cnyewga.com for registration forms, start times and updates.

All Events are exclusively for EWGA members unless otherwise indicated.

National Association website: www.ewga.com